
 

ASX: AMI         6th January 2015       

 
 
 

 
 

 
EXPIRY OF UNLISTED OPTIONS 

 

 
 

 
Aurelia Metals Limited wishes to advise the market that the following Unlisted Options have expired unexercised, 
 
 

Number Class 
340,000 
 
950,000 

40 cent Options expiring 31-12-2014 
 
45 cent Options expiring 31-12-2014 

 
 
 
The following unlisted securities remain on issue, 
 
 

Number Class 
1,600,000 
 
1,100,000 
 
840,000 
 
730,000 

35 cent Options expiring 29-11-2015 
 
45 cent Options expiring 29-11-2015 
 
Performance Rights expiring 15-03-2016 
 
Performance Rights expiring 18-06-2016 

 
 
 
Further Information 
Richard Willson 
Company Secretary 
+61 411 411 485 


