



ASX: AMI

6<sup>th</sup> January 2015

## **EXPIRY OF UNLISTED OPTIONS**

Aurelia Metals Limited wishes to advise the market that the following Unlisted Options have expired unexercised,

Number	Class
340,000	40 cent Options expiring 31-12-2014
950,000	45 cent Options expiring 31-12-2014

The following unlisted securities remain on issue,

Number	Class
1,600,000	35 cent Options expiring 29-11-2015
1,100,000	45 cent Options expiring 29-11-2015
840,000	Performance Rights expiring 15-03-2016
730,000	Performance Rights expiring 18-06-2016

Further Information Richard Willson Company Secretary +61 411 411 485